© Snell & Wilcox 2008
IQD1ADC
Video Analog to Digital Converter
The IQD1ADC converts analog component video (in either YPbPr or GBR formats) to serial 4:2:2 format at
270 Mbit/s. Key channel or Betacam level options available.
Does this module suit your application?
•  Analog component YPbPrS or GBRS (selected
by links) to serial 4:2:2

IQD1ADC
Video Analog to Digital Converter
Order codes for IQH3A/1A enclosures
IQD1ADC-1A-10F-0 Video Monitoring ADC.
IQD1ADC-1A-10-E Video ADC Full 601
IQD1ADC-1A-10-B Video ADC Betacam
IQD1ADC-2A-10F-0 Video Monitoring ADC.
IQD1ADC-2A-10-E Video ADC Full 601
IQD1ADC-2A-10-B Video ADC Betacam
IQD1ADC-1A-10-K Video ADC Key Channel
Order codes for other enclosures
Pb PrY
COMPONENT INPUT SERIAL OUTPUT
2 1
IQ
D
1A
D
C
-1
G B R
IQD1ADC-1-10F-0 Video Monitoring ADC.
IQD1ADC-1-10-E Video ADC Full 601
IQD1ADC-1-10-B Video ADC Betacam
SYNC INPUT
SERIAL OUTPUTCOMPONENT INPUT
IQ
D
1A
D
C
-2
G
Y
B
Pb
R
Pr 12
IQD1ADC-2-10F-0 Video Monitoring ADC.
IQD1ADC-2-10-E Video ADC Full 601
IQD1ADC-2-10-B Video ADC Betacam
Y
INPUT SERIAL OUTPUTS
2 1IQ
D
1A
D
C
-1-K
IQD1ADC-1-10-K Video ADC Key Channel
For more details on enclosure types please refer to the Frames/Enclosures section
Inputs & Outputs
Signal Inputs
Component 525/625........... YPbPr to EBU/SMPTE specification